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September 201
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Mon 1 Sep
Sat 6 Sep |ASC Hot Up Series 1300
Sun 7 Sep
Sat 13 Sep |ASC Hot Up Series 1300
Sat 13 Sep |GRYC Sailability Sailability Sailing Day 930
Sun 14 Sep
Sat 20 Sep |ASC Hot Up Series 1300
Sun 21 Sep |CYCSA Safety Sunday
School Holiday 26/9 - 13/10
Sat 27 Sep |GRYC Optimist Spring Cup
Sun 28 Sep |GRYC Open Winter Series, Race 6 1100
October 2014
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sat 4 Oct PLYC Youth YSA YOUTH TRI SERIES 1 4-5/10 Y
Sat 4 Oct PLYC Cadet State Heats 4-5/10 Y
Sun 5 Oct GRYC TY & Multi Goowla to Wellington Race
Mon 6 Oct Labour Day Public Holdiay
Mon 6 Oct PLYC Youth YSA Youth Coaching Clinic
Sat 11 Oct LBSC Opening Day Y
Sat 11 Oct LacBSC Opening Day 1200 Y
Sun 12 Oct
Sat 18 Oct RSAYS PHS, IRC Offshore Series 1, Orontes Cup
Sat 18 Oct Sandringham,Vic Sail Sandy 18-19/10 Y
Sat 18 Oct RPPYC Tasar Traveller's Series 1 1400 Y
Sat 18 Oct RPPYC Tasar State Heat Series 1 1400 18-19/10 Y
Sun 19 Oct
Sat 25 Oct
Sun 26 Oct Clubs National Discover Sailing Day Y
November 2014
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sat 1 Nov STATE HEAT WEEKEND 1
Sat 1 Nov LBSC Youth YSA YOUTH TRI SERIES 2 1-2/11 Y
Sat 1 Nov  |LBSC Cadet State Heats 1-2/11 Y
Sat 1 Nov  |RBSC Off the Beach Western Region Regatta & SA vs Vic Catamaran Challenge 2-3/11
Sun 2 Nov STATE HEAT WEEKEND 1
Sun 2 Nov  |BSYC Sabre State Heats 1 and 2 1400 y
Sat 8 Nov
Sun 9 Nov
[ Sat 15 Nov  [MSC Goolwa - Meningie Sailing Classic
Sun 16 Nov
Sat 22 Nov  |CYCSA IRC, PHS Premiers Cup 23-24/11
Sat 22 Nov BSYC Tasar State Heat Series 2 1400 22-23/11 Y
Sat 22 Nov  |BSYC Tasar Traveller's Series 2 1400 Y
Sun 23 Nov
Sat 29 Nov |GRYC Open Goowla to Narrung Race 1000
Sat 29 Nov  |RSAYS Etchells State Heats 29-30/11
Sun 30 Nov
December 2014
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Tue 2 Dec  |Woollahra SC, NSW |Youth SAIL SYDNEY, Youth 2-4/12 Y
Fri 5 Dec |Woollahra SC, NSW |Open SAIL SYDNEY, Open 5-7/12 Y
Sat 6 Dec STATE HEAT WEEKEND 2
Sat 6 Dec  |BSYC Youth YSA YOUTH TRI SERIES 3 6-7/12 Y
Sat 6 Dec RSAYS Etchells State Heats 6-7/12
Sat 6 Dec |ASC Sabre State Heats 3 and 4 1400 Y
Sun 7 Dec STATE HEAT WEEKEND 2
Sun 7 Dec |ASC Sabre State Heats 5 and 6 1400 Y
Sun 7 Dec  |SYCVic SAIL MELBOURNE - ISAF SAILING WORLD CUP 7-14/12 Y
School Holidays 12/12-27/1
Sat 13 Dec RSAYS Etchells State Heats 13-14/12
Sun 14 Dec BSYC Optimist Gulf of St Vincent Classic 14-15/12
Mon 15 Dec Youth YSA Youth Coaching Clinic - during school holidays
| sat | 20 Dec
Sun 21 Dec
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Thur 25 Dec Christmas Day

Fri 26 Dec Proclamation Day

Sat 27 Dec |[Fremantle WA 420 National Championship 27/12-4/1 Y
Sat 27 Dec |[Gosford SC,NSW Fireball National Championship 27/12-4/1 Y
Sun 28 Dec [ASC Sabre National Championship 28/12-4/1 Y
Sun 28 Dec |PLYC Intl Cadet National Championship 28/12-5/1 Y
Sun 28 Dec |WSC Cherub National Championship 28/12-5/1 Y
Thur 1 Jan New Years Day

Fri 2 Jan Busselton YC, WA Tasar World Titles / National Titles 2-9/1 Y
Sat 3 Jan Fremantle, WA Optimist National Championship 3-10/1 Y
Sat 3 Jan Lauderdale, TAS Paper Tiger National Championship 3-9/1 Y
Sun 4 Jan

Tue 6 Jan Fremantle Youth Australian Youth Championships 6-10/1 Y
Thur 8 Jan CYCSA J24 National Championship 8-11/1 y
Sat 10 Jan

Sun 11 Jan RSAYS Etchells National Championship 11-16/1 Y
Sat 17 Jan RYC Open Robe Youth Sailing Regatta 18-19/1

Sun 18 Jan GRYC Goolwa Regatta Week 18-26/1

Sun 18 Jan RYC TY, KB, Cats Guichen Bay Challenge 0900

Mon 19 Jan ASC YSA Youth Coaching Clinic - during school holidays 20-23/1

Sat 24 Jan CBBC/MRC Clayton to Milang 1400

Sun 25 Jan LBSC Flinders Ports Australia Day Regatta Y
Sun 25 Jan GRYC Open Milang to Goolwa Freshwater Classic
Mon 26 Jan Australia Day Public Holiday

Sat 31 Jan STATE HEAT WEEKEND 3

Sat 31 Jan LacBSC All Classes Lobester Regatta 1100 Y
Sun 1 Feb STATE HEAT WEEKEND 3

Sun 1 Feb LacBSC All Classes Lobster Regatta 1100 Y
Sun 1 Feb |ASC Junior/Youth Fisher, Petersen, Tillett Regatta & Pacer,Opti & O'Pen BIC Cups

Sun 1 Feb LacBSC Cape Jaffa to Kingston Marathon (Lobster Regatta) 0930

Sun 1 Feb |SYC Sabre State Heat 7 and 8 1300 Y
Sat 7 Feb

Sun 8 Feb

Sat 14 Feb |GRYC/CBBC TY The Clayton Regatta 1000

Sun 15 Feb

Fri 20 Feb RSAYS/PLYC IRC,PHS Club Marine/Lexus Adelaide to Lincoln Yacht Race

Sat 21 Feb MRC/GAC All Classes Lake Alexandrina Classic - Goolwa to Milang

Sat 22 Feb |LBSC Sabre State Heats 9 and 10 1400 Y
Mon 23 Feb PLYC IRC,PHS Club Marine/Lexus Lincoln Week Regatta 24-27/2

Sat 28 Feb |SYC Tasar State Heat Series 3 1400 28/2-1/3 Y
Sat 28 Feb |SYC Tasar Traveller's Series 3 1400 Y
28 28 Feb PMSC All clasess Discovery Bay Coastal Classic - Stern Chaser

March 2015

Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sun 1 Mar 1-2/3

Fri 6 Mar Multi Hull Cruise in Company - Goolwa to Wellington (1st Leg of the Triple Crown) Y
Sat 7 Mar Adelaide Cup Long weekend

Sat 7 Mar STATE HEAT WEEKEND 4

Sat 7 Mar  |ASC All Classes The Adelaide Regatta 7-9/3 Y |
Sat 7 Mar ASC Youth YSA STATE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 7-8/3 Y
Sat 7 Mar Multi Hull Cruise in Company - Wellington to Milang (2nd Leg of the Triple Crown) Y
Sat 7 Mar  |RBSC Tasar Traveller's Series 4 1300

Sun 8 Mar STATE HEAT WEEKEND 4 Y
Sun 8 Mar  |MSC Lake Albert Classic

Sun 8 Mar Multi Hull Cruise in Company - Milang to Goolwa (3rd Leg of the Triple Crown) Y
Mon 9 Mar STATE HEAT WEEKEND 4
Mon 9 Mar Adelaide Cup Day - Public Holiday

Sat 14 Mar

Sun 15 Mar

Sat 21 Mar  |CBBC Rat Race Regatta 22-23/3

Sat 21 Mar |ASC Sabre State Heat resail(s) 1400 Y
Sun 22 Mar

Sat 28 Mar  |LacBSC Drain to Drain Classic - 75km Marathon 1100 Y
Sun 29 Mar

April 2015

Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed

Fri 3 Apr Good Friday

Sat 4 Apr Easter Saturday

Sun 5 Apr Easter Sunday

Sun 5 Apr  |WSC Tasar Traveller's Series 5 / Queen of the Gulf 12 5-6/4
Mon 6 Apr Easter Monday Y

Fri 10 Apr School Holidays 10/4 - 27/4 11-28/4

Sat 11 Apr

Sun 12 Apr  |SYC All Classes Somerton Screaming Reach Challeng 1300
Wed 15 Apr  |Meningie SC SSTR SA Secondary School Team Racing State Ch hif 15-18/4 Y
Sat 18 Apr

Sun 19 Apr

Sat 25 Apr Anzac Day

May 2015
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Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sat 2 May
Sun 3 May |VHYC Rum Race
Sat 9 May
Sun 10 May
Sat 16 May |LBSC Polar Bear Series, Round 1, 4 Races 1300
Sun 17 May
Sat 23 May
Sun 24 May
Sat 30 May
Sun 31 May
June 2015
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sat 6 Jun GRYC Laser Frostbite Regatta - Laser 7-8/6
Sat 6 Jun GRYC Optimist Frostbite Regatta - Optimist 7-8/6
Sat 6 Jun PLYC Frostbite Regatta 7-8/6
Mon 8 Jun Queen’s Birthday Holiday
Sat 13 Jun
Sun 14 Jun RSAYS Keel Boats & TY Plympton & Le Hunte Cups 0955
Sat 20 Jun LBSC Polar Bear Series, Round 2, 4 Races 1300
Sun 21 Jun
Sat 27 Jun
Sun 28 Jun
July 2015
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Fri 3 Jul School Holidays 3-20/7
Sat 4 Jul
Sun 5 Jul
Sat 11 Jul
Sun 12 Jul
Sat 18 Jul LBSC Polar Bear Series, Round 3, 4 Races 1300
Sun 19 Jul
Sat | 25 Jul \
Sun | 26 Jul |
August 2015
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
Sat 1 Aug  |PASC Port Line Cup Regatta - Ice Breaker Series
Sun 2 Aug |PASC Port Line Cup
Sat 8 Aug
Sun 9 Aug
Sat 15 Aug |LBSC Polar Bear Series, Round 4, 4 Races 1300
Sun 16 Aug
Sat 22 Aug
Sun 23 Aug
Sat 29 Aug |GRYC Open Dauntlus Cup 1100
Sun 30 Aug
September 2015
Day Date Venue Class Event Name Dates/Time Confirmed
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